MADE IN GERMANY
Product Catalogue
Pain Management
2 3
SonoMSK 4
UniMSK 5
TuohySono 6
Tuohy 7

	 Convenience
Sharp, Echogenic MSK and
Chronic Pain Injection Needle
 1 	 Echogenic Needle Tip
 2 	 Cornerstone Reflectors
 3 	 Sharp Back Cut Bevel
 4 	 Depth Markings
 5 	 Pre-attached & Removable Injection
	 Tubing
 1
 2
 4
 3
 5
Description Item no. PU
22G x 25 mm (1“) 1191-4E025 10
22G x 40 mm (1 5/8“) 1191-4E040 10
22G x 70 mm (2 3/4“) 1191-4E070 10
22G x 90 mm (3 1/2“) 1191-4E090 10
22G x 100 mm (4“) 1191-4E100 10
22G x 120 mm (4 3/4“) 1191-4E120 10
22G x 150 mm (6“) 1191-4E150 10
Description Item no. PU
22G x 40 mm (1 5/8“) 1192-4E040 10
22G x 70 mm (2 3/4“) 1192-4E070 10
22G x 100 mm (4“) 1192-4E100 10
22G x 120 mm (4 3/4“) 1192-4E120 10
22G x 150 mm (6“) 1192-4E150 10
22G x 180 mm (7 1/5“) 1192-4E180 10
Description Item no. PU
20G x 100 mm (4“) 1192-4G100 10
20G x 120 mm (4 3/4“) 1192-4G120 10
20G x 150 mm (6“) 1192-4G150 10
20G x 180 mm (7 1/5“) 1192-4G180 10
18G x 100 mm (4“) 1192-4K100 10
18G x 120 mm (4 3/4“) 1192-4K120 10
18G x 150 mm (6“) 1192-4K150 10
1 | INJECTIONS1 | INJECTIONS
Product advantages at a glance:
	 Minimised tissue coring
	 Smooth gliding properties

	 at any angle
	 Optimised ultrasound visibility
	 of needle shaft
	 Minimised tissue coring
	 Smooth gliding properties
	 Optimum handling for different
	 gripping techniques
Echogenic, Non-Stimulating Single Shot
Fascial Plane Block Needle
 1 	 Echogenic Needle Tip
 2 	 Cornerstone Reflectors
 3 	 Depth Markings
 4 	 Precision-Ground Metal Stylet
 5 	 Detachable Plastic Wings
Description Item no. PU
20G x 103 mm (4“) 1085-4G103 25
18G x 50 mm (2“) 1085-4K050 25
18G x 90 mm (3 1/2“) 1085-4K090 25
18G x 120 mm (4 3/4“) 1085-4K120 10
18G x 150 mm (6“) 1085-4K150 10
17G x 90 mm (3 1/2“) 1085-4M090 25
17G x 150 mm (6“) 1085-4M150 10
Description Item no. PU
20G x 90 mm (3 1/2“) 1150-4G090 25
20G x 100 mm (4“) 1150-4G103 25
20G x 120 mm (4 3/4“) 1150-4G120 10
20G x 150 mm (6“) 1150-4G150 10
19G x 90 mm (3 1/2“) 1150-4I090 25
18G x 50 mm (2“) 1150-4K050 25
18G x 80 mm (3 1/4“) 1150-4K080 25
18G x 90 mm (3 1/2“) 1150-4K090 25
18G x 100 mm (4“) 1150-4K100 25
Description Item no. PU
18G x 120 mm (4 3/4“) 1150-4K120 10
18 G x 150 mm (6“) 1150-4K150 10
18G x 200 mm (8“) 1150-4K200 10
17G x 90 mm (3 1/2“) 1150-4M090 25
17G x 100 mm (4“) 1150-4M100 25
17G x 120 mm (4 3/4“) 1150-4M120 10
17G x 150 mm (6“) 1150-4M150 10
17G x 200 mm (8“) 1150-4M200 10
1 | INJECTIONS1 | INJECTIONS
Product advantages at a glance:
Hubless Contrast Injection Needle
RGN